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	 ADULT	 CONC.	 JUNIOR	 FAMILY

Museum and Gallery Fees
Admission Charges (Jim Clark Motorsport Museum only)	 £10.00	 £9.50	 £4.00	 £22.00
Admission Charges (All Other Museums)	                                          FREE ENTRY / DONATIONS WELCOME
Out of Season Events                                                         VARIABLE / BY EVENT
Out of Hours Group Tour (Groups of 16 or over per person)	    £9.50
Out of Hours Group Tour (Groups of less than 16)	 £150.00
Curated Guided Tour	 £75.00
Photocopying / Printing Charges (B&W A4) 	 £0.40 	 -	 -
Photocopying / Printing Charges (B&W A3) 	 £0.60	 -	 -
Photocopying / Printing Charges (Colour A4)	 £0.70 	 -	 -
Photocopying / Printing Charges (Colour A3)	 £1.30	 -	 -
Commercial Photography Fee (per image)	 £50.00	 -	 -
Commercial Research Service	 £75.00
Gallery Commission                                                           ASSESSED ON CASE BY CASE BASIS
Gallery Commission (Local Clubs)                                     ASSESSED ON CASE BY CASE BASIS
Hire (Commercial)                                                                ASSESSED ON CASE BY CASE BASIS
Private Tours (By Arrangement)                                          HOUR / DAY RATE NEGOTIABLE

	 ADULT	 CONC.	 JUNIOR
Archives 
Photocopying / Printing Charges (B&W A4) 	 £0.40	                         -		  -	
Photocopying / Printing Charges (B&W A3) 	 £0.60	                         -		  -
Photocopying / Printing Charges (Colour A4)	 £0.70 	                        -	  	 -
Photocopying / Printing Charges (Colour A3)	 £1.30	                         -	  	 -
Microfilm Printing (A4) 	 £1.40	   -	 -	
Microfilm Printing (A3) 	 £2.00	 -	 -	
Self-Service Photography (Daily Fee) 	 £20.00	 -	 -
Remote Research Service 	 £75.00	 -	 -
Scanning Handling Fee (plus £0.75 per scan) 	 £14.25	 -	 -
Postage / Admin Fee (EU and Overseas)	 £10.00	                 COST PLUS THIS PRICE	
ScotlandsPeople (Day Rate)	 £15.00
Access to Searchroom / Archives	 FREE 	 FREE 	 FREE
Exhibitions	 FREE 	 FREE 	 FREE
Education Work	 FREE 	 FREE 	 FREE
Talks / Tours / Walks / Digital Events	 	VARIABLE/BY EVENT

“Every penny you spend with us is reinvested into supporting active,
 creative & healthy communities in the Scottish Borders.”
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